
HawCC HonCC
Subj CrsNo Prate PcntEnr Subj CrsNo Prate PcntEnr
ENG 21 60.61 9.5 ENG 100 60.33 10.23
ENG 22 54.5 8.04 MATH 20B 62.72 8.34
HIST 151 61.05 7.68 MATH 20C 45.58 8.18
MATH 22 63.24 5.15 MATH 20D 44.98 7.81
HIST 152 65.2 3.8 ENG 22 61.24 7.78
ENG 20W 52.47 3.66 HIST 151 57.37 6.38
MATH 24X 55.69 3.55 PSY 100 49.65 5.54
HWST 124 66.93 3.49 MATH 24 51.68 5.31
MATH 50 60.78 3.23 HIST 152 59.76 5.22
MATH 26 63.39 3.12 MATH 25 55.76 4.59
MATH 100 61.93 2.74 ENG 20C 67.7 4.28
PHIL 110 61.2 2.54 ENG 20D 65.5 3.99
MATH 1C 68.39 2.16 ENG 20E 62.05 3.71
MATH 1B 67.74 2.16 MATH 103 41.76 3.63
MATH 1D 64.52 2.16 MATH 50 65.99 3.06
ASTR 110 62.79 1.79 SOC 100 62.17 2.94
ACC 20 61.9 1.75 PHIL 110 60.52 2.7
HWST 231 67.74 1.72 ASTR 110 62.42 2.56
JPNS 101 59.29 1.57 BIOL 100 66.78 2.29
ENG 20R 45.71 1.46 REL 150 50.34 2.27
NURS 110 68.24 1.18 OCN 201 67.15 2.13
FSHN 185 57.5 1.11 MATH 135 47.7 1.86
ACC 201 53.25 1.07 BLPR 22 65.25 1.83
GEOG 101 56 1.04 MATH 53 59.81 1.66
MATH 27 48 1.04 PHIL 100 58.88 1.53
UNIV 101 63.01 1.02 CHEM 151 54.79 1.46
BUS 55C 69.12 0.95 ECON 130 51.11 1.4
HAW 201 68.66 0.93 JPNS 101 55.17 1.35
ED 105 65.15 0.92 POLS 120 64.05 1.19
MKT 20 63.08 0.9 ANTH 200 40.27 1.16
BUS 55D 62.5 0.89 MATH 140 47.01 1.04
CHEM 151 67.74 0.86 SPAN 101 67.42 1.03
HWST 242 46.67 0.83 ENG 60 54.2 1.02
GEOG 102W 60.34 0.81 MATH 100 68.03 0.95
POLS 110 67.35 0.68 PHYS 56 65.25 0.92
ECON 130 48.94 0.65 AJ 101 67 0.78
ICS 101 63.04 0.64 ASAN 100 64 0.78
HIST 281 66.67 0.63 AEC 118 49.47 0.74
ESL 11 47.73 0.61 LSK 30 64.04 0.69
ESL 15 65 0.56 FIRE 100 60.67 0.69
HIST 151W 60 0.56 FT 205 59.3 0.67
HIST 241 69.23 0.54 AEC 80 33.72 0.67
ENG 18 66.67 0.54 ENG 255 67.86 0.65
ESL 13 51.28 0.54 GG 101 57.14 0.65
ETRO 40 66.67 0.5 GEOG 101 45.78 0.65
HOPE 25 66.67 0.5 AEC 114 67.5 0.62

SSCI 125 52.5 0.62
GEOG 122 57.14 0.6
ENG 51 69.74 0.59
ESL 13 47.3 0.58
ECON 131 61.64 0.57
ESL 3 59.72 0.56
MATH 205 43.06 0.56
EIMT 30 69.57 0.54
PHYS 55 66.15 0.51
ECON 120 62.5 0.5



KapCC KauCC
Subj CrsNo Prate PcntEnr Subj CrsNo Prate PcntEnr
ENG 100 60.38 10.93 ENG 100 64.53 12.31
ZOOL 141 56.82 6.95 ENG 22 57.05 9.67
MATH 25 45.15 6.37 MATH 24 65.75 8.85
HIST 151 65.94 6.27 HIST 151 63.8 8.46
ENG 22 61.2 6.26 SP 151 64.45 7.76
MATH 24 41.74 5.21 ICS 100 55.56 6.82
ART 101 59.39 4.78 MATH 22 57.64 6.15
ZOOL 141L 66.21 4.31 ENG 21 58.33 5.46
MATH 103 46.24 4.08 MATH 25 67.52 4.76
MATH 100 51.93 3.55 SCI 121 61.31 4.15
HLTH 125 59.92 3.51 BUS 120 63.71 3.76
ZOOL 142 69.14 3.4 PHIL 100 65.56 2.73
CHEM 100 48.66 3.26 OAT 121 65.85 2.49
HIST 152 66.57 3.17 ENG 18 57.32 2.49
JPNS 101 59.07 3.16 ENG 19 59.21 2.3
ICS 101 66.91 3.13 ACC 124C 60.27 2.21
ACC 201 56.21 3.1 SCI 121L 63.38 2.15
CHEM 161 57.02 2.68 BOT 105 65.22 2.09
MATH 135 43.65 2.56 JPNS 101 67.65 2.06
BIOL 101 52.96 2.55 BIOL 100 65.67 2.03
REL 150 64.55 2.52 MATH 135 69.09 1.67
ICS 100 64.63 2.4 MATH 50 67.27 1.67
SOC 100 59.8 2.24 MUS 253 69.81 1.61
ECON 130 48.03 2.1 SPAN 101 65.31 1.49
ENG 21 52.3 2.09 HOPE 120 68.09 1.42
BIOL 130 49.03 1.89 ACC 132 68.18 1.33
PHIL 110 44.25 1.59 HIST 284 58.14 1.3
HAW 101 67.93 1.57 BUSN 121 54.76 1.27
MATH 140 41.88 1.41 LING 102 50 1.27
ACC 202 69.02 1.36 MATH 103 58.97 1.18
HWST 100 67.6 1.31 IS 105 65.79 1.15
JPNS 102 69.53 1.28 ANTH 200 47.37 1.15
MATH 205 52.54 1.26 SOC 100 61.11 1.09
BIOL 101L 58.55 1.07 GEOG 101 60 1.06
BUS 100 67.98 1.04 ECON 131 64.71 1.03
ECON 120 56.25 1.03 ELEC 20 69.7 1
BIOL 130L 54.91 1.03 SCI 122 63.33 0.91
MATH 81 61.64 1 GG 101 67.86 0.85
HLTH 110 61.79 0.97 IS 97 62.96 0.82
PHIL 100 62.38 0.96 MATH 205 56 0.76
ENG 250 62.38 0.93 ACC 125 68.42 0.58
ENG 255 65.57 0.84 SPAN 201 52.63 0.58
FSHE 110 69.49 0.81 BUSN 189 66.67 0.55
BIOL 171 40 0.8 BUSN 130 50 0.55
MATH 115 67.31 0.71 CHEM 161 64.71 0.52
CHEM 162 62.34 0.71 CHEM 161L 58.82 0.52
ENG 215 68 0.69
OCN 201 55.7 0.68
SP 181 65.93 0.62
POLS 120 60.29 0.62
SP 251 63.16 0.61
PHYS 100 65.6 0.57
KOR 101 58.87 0.57
REL 151 58.12 0.54
ASTR 110 61.74 0.53
MKT 120 62.39 0.5
BOT 105 59.09 0.5
MUS 106 56.88 0.5
MATH 203 39.09 0.5



LeeCC MauCC
Subj CrsNo Prate PcntEnr Subj CrsNo Prate PcntEnr
ENG 100 56.49 13.81 ENG 100 67.66 13.38
PSY 100 59.12 11.97 PSY 100 66.03 7.85
HIST 151 66.74 10.58 MATH 22 59.08 6.93
SP 151 66.75 9.02 ICS 100 49.17 5.51
ENG 22 58.65 7.78 ANTH 200 62.72 5.13
HIST 152 67.55 7.04 MATH 23 48.72 4.46
MATH 25 44.03 6.96 ENG 19 64.58 3.84
MATH 24 47.37 6.57 HWST 107 69.75 3.59
MATH 103 57.11 5.13 COM 145 68.58 2.99
ICS 100 69.09 5.05 SP 151 69.8 2.8
ENG 21 67.97 4.91 FSHN 185 67.86 2.56
MATH 22 54.05 4.75 ACC 124 62.63 2.17
SOC 100 63.38 4.36 MATH 100 49.17 2.07
BUS 101 60.43 3.69 BUS 120 62.43 1.98
ANTH 200 61.86 3.34 FSER 21 65.84 1.84
ECON 131 62.87 3.28 MGT 118 60.76 1.81
ACC 201 57.07 3.28 MATH 25 51.9 1.81
PHIL 110 62.46 3.18 FSER 20 58.04 1.64
ENG 19 53.02 3.09 JPNS 101 67.65 1.56
ASTR 110 62.7 2.9 BUSN 150 65.44 1.56
PHIL 100 60.4 2.8 ACC 201 62.96 1.54
ECON 130 66.18 2.69 ENG 21 62.31 1.49
BIOL 100 63.28 2.45 BCIS 20 57.81 1.46
OCN 201 56.48 2.31 PHIL 100 50.86 1.33
MATH 135 50.75 2.26 MATH 135 63.16 1.3
PHIL 101 65.62 2.16 REL 150 68.22 1.22
GEOG 102 61.9 2.14 MATH 140 61 1.14
SPAN 101 62.46 2.02 IS 106 68.89 1.03
ANTH 150 65.86 1.87 COM 130 65.52 1
JPNS 101 52.56 1.77 PHIL 110 55.81 0.98
GEOG 101 38.11 1.74 HWST 270 68.24 0.97
ECON 120 46.28 1.67 MUS 107 64.71 0.97
MATH 140 52.09 1.49 MATH 27 57.65 0.97
OAT 121 58.73 1.43 BCIS 127 69.12 0.78
ENG 18 58.85 1.28 BUS 130 61.19 0.77
BUS 120 53.21 1.23 CHEM 161 65.15 0.76
ICS 101 60.98 1.16 ECON 131 62.5 0.73
MUS 108 65.97 1.08 ENG 210 62.9 0.71
ACC 124 48.95 1.07 MKT 160 68.85 0.7
MATH 1B 64.5 0.96 BUSN 121 59.32 0.68
BUS 121 52.53 0.89 MUS 121C 68.97 0.66
AMST 201 48.41 0.89 ABRP 20E 43.86 0.65
ICS 111 45.33 0.85 ACC 134 69.64 0.64
ART 107D 63.01 0.83 ART 123C 67.27 0.63
ENG 8 57.24 0.82 AJ 101 61.82 0.63
CHEM 161B 64.58 0.81 ECON 18 61.82 0.63
BUSN 121 49.64 0.78 OCN 64 56.36 0.63
JPNS 111 69.42 0.68 LSK 110 66 0.57
SPAN 102 69.91 0.64 FSER 42 62 0.57
ENG 215 66.96 0.63 BIOL 151 58 0.57
DRAM 101 66.36 0.62 AMT 46 50 0.57
ENG 100E 65.74 0.61 JPNS 201 67.35 0.56
BUS 155 59.81 0.61 AG 92U 18.37 0.56
GG 101 64.76 0.59 FSER 23 60.42 0.55
ENG 252 64.36 0.57 AMT 43 69.57 0.53
ENG 250 63.37 0.57 HOPE 20 68.89 0.51
GEOG 151 65.66 0.56 HOST 101 60 0.51
TAG 101 63.83 0.53 OCN 101 51.11 0.51
BIOL 101 59.57 0.53
BUS 127 58.7 0.52
ART 175 48.91 0.52
AMST 211 65.93 0.51
COM 145 62.5 0.5
MGT 121 60.67 0.5



WinCC
Subj CrsNo Prate PcntEnr
HIST 151 62.08 14.22
ENG 100 68.32 13.37
PSY 100 60.47 12.25
HIST 152 64.01 11.18
HWST 107 68.01 8.96
ENG 22 52.43 8.58
MATH 24 57.22 7.1
ASTR 110 67.14 5.37
MATH 25 60.85 5.34
SOC 100 63.41 5.24
PHIL 110 66.91 5.22
MICR 130 52.22 5.13
MATH 103 50.58 4.88
ANTH 200 69.33 4.27
GEOG 101 64.35 4.1
ECON 131 63.5 3.8
ZOOL 141 68.18 3.76
BIOL 100 65.99 3.74
ACC 201 27.18 3.7
CHEM 151 64.92 3.63
MATH 22 57.45 3.57
MATH 100 61.2 3.47
SOC 251 62.42 3.13
POLS 130 68.55 3.02
PHIL 101 61.39 3
GG 103 53.38 2.81
ENG 21 42.86 2.39
PHIL 100 66.4 2.37
BIOL 100L 58.87 2.35
OCN 201 68.1 2.2
MATH 21B 61.82 2.09
REL 205 57.28 1.96
REL 151 61 1.9
MUS 121C 41.84 1.86
JPNS 101 61.05 1.8
MATH 135 60.71 1.59
HIST 224 62.96 1.54
REL 201 67.11 1.44
JOUR 205 66.67 1.37
BIOL 200 47.22 1.37
BOT 105 69.01 1.35
ANTH 150 49.28 1.31
THEA 101 54.55 1.25
MATH 140 27.69 1.23
CHEM 161 62.3 1.16
HIST 281 65.52 1.1
MATH 115 61.4 1.08
GG 211 64.29 1.06
MET 101 50 1.06
GEOG 102 51.85 1.03
IS 103 68 0.95
HIST 241 61.22 0.93
GIS 150 63.04 0.87
MUS 106 28.26 0.87
MATH 205 36.59 0.78
CHEM 152 65 0.76
MUS 121B 48.65 0.7
POLS 110 69.44 0.68
FSHN 185 55.56 0.68
MUS 101 22.22 0.68
PHIL 213 59.38 0.61
PHIL 102 60 0.57
THEA 211 60.71 0.53
BIOL 171L 66.67 0.51


